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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 OHRID 1:10.42 572
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 1:26.83 305
3. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:27.67 296
4. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 1:32.69 250
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 1:33.34 245
6. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:35.63 228
7. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.82 220
8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.86 183
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:43.43 180

10. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 1:43.47 180
11. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:44.32 175
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:49.34 152
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:49.82 150
14. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 1:52.48 140
15. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:53.64 136
16. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:56.49 126
17. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:05.76 100
18. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 2:19.62 73

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 1:32.69 250

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 1:26.83 305
2. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:27.67 296
3. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:35.63 228

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 1:33.34 245
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.82 220
3. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:43.43 180
4. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:53.64 136
5. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:56.49 126
6. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 2:19.62 73

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.86 183
2. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 1:43.47 180
3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:44.32 175
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:49.34 152
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:49.82 150
6. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 1:52.48 140
7. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:05.76 100


